

June 7, 2018

UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO BOARD OF REGENTS REVISED NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING

THE LOCATION FOR THE JUNE 12, 2018 BOARD OF REGENTS MEETING WILL BE THE UNM-GALLUP BRANCH CAMPUS

Tuesday, June 12, 2018
8:45-9:30 AM - UNM Board of Regents Breakfast with UNM-Gallup Local Board in the Director's Conference Room, Gurley Hall Rm. 1216
9:30 AM Open Session – Student Services Technical Center Rm. 200
Executive Session to follow Open Session - Student Services Technical Center Rm. 200

Tour of UNM-Gallup Campus to follow Executive Session 705 Gurley Avenue, Gallup, New Mexico 87301

The University of New Mexico Board of Regents will hold its June 12, 2018 meeting on the UNM Gallup Main Campus, located at 705 Gurley Avenue in Gallup, New Mexico. The meeting will commence with an 8:45-9:30 AM breakfast with the UNM-Gallup Local Board in The Director's Conference Room, Gurley Hall Rm. 1216, followed by the Call to Order for the Open Session to commence at 9:30 AM in the Student Services Technical Center, Room 200. Executive session will follow Open Session and will take place in the Student Services Technical Center, Room 200. A tour of the UNM-Gallup Campus will follow the adjournment of closed session.

In order to comply with Open Meetings Act, N.M.S.A. 1978, §10-15-1(F), copies of the agenda will be made available at least 72 hours prior to the meeting, accessible on the public website, regents.unm.edu.

If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified sign language interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or service to attend or participate in a meeting of the Board of Regents, please contact the University Communication and Marketing department at least one week prior to the meeting. Public documents, including the agenda and minutes, can be provided in various accessible formats. Please contact the University Communication and Marketing department at ucam@unm.edu, 277-5813, if an accessible format is needed.